
=Z Ra 0.8

=

=
=
=

Y

X

W Ra 6.3

Ra 1.6

Ra 3.2

+0.2

-0.2

 
 Pro/E drawing  -  do not change
 

Tolerances
DIN ISO 2768-mk

scale: 2:1  Material:  Part number: State
weight: 0,094 kg

1515-10002-01
Date Name  Part Name:

drawn: 12.12.2023 AZ

Y-LINEchkd: NYX NYX 

Surface:

Proprietary data, company confidential. All rights reserved. page:2 of:2

 M
od

el
: 1

51
5-

10
00

2_
Y

-L
EI

TU
N

G
-L

A
S

 D
ra

w
in

g:
 1

51
5-

10
00

2_
Y

-L
EI

TU
N

G
-L

A
S

 S
iz

e:
 A

3
 2

:1

Y-Line
REF#:171895
 
Cable length 30 +/- 1 cm
 
Permits simultaneous connection of VOICE CONTROL
and JOYSTICK to the SOLOASSIST II

overmolding cable switch
TPU Desmopan DP1045D black

PUR cable
black

Cu-Alloy, partly chrom-plated

Cu-Alloy, partly chrom-plated

silicone cable bend relief
black

silicone cable bend relief
black
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